
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Bismarck Century  (2) at Fargo South  (6)
ND State H.S. Tourney QF,  Thursday, February 22, 2007

2007 ND State H.S. Tournament
Grand Forks, North Dakota 

Arena: Ralph Engelstad Arena  Time: 12:04PM - 1:52PM

Official Scorer:  Cody Majerus     Attendance: 
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Fargo South 
Dean Wilson Coaches
Starters

34 Sean Deichert    Sr  G
11 Danny Wurden    Sr  D
12 Joey Dawson    Sr  D
03 Kris Graalum    Sr  F
18 Logan Doeden    Sr  F
04 Jake McDougall    Sr  C

Bismarck Century 
Troy Olson
Starters

30 Cam Knutson    Jr  G
22 Derek Miller    Jr  D
09 Drew Flanagin    Sr  D
03 Matt Berger    Sr  F
07 Cody Erhardt    Sr  F
10 Austin Schrock    Sr  C

Alternates Alternates
01 Drew Kelly    Jr  G
02 Trevor Anderson    Sr  D
05 Dain Synhorst    Sr  D
06 Matt Lee    Sr  F
07 Adam Wagner    Sr  D
08 Tyler Groth    Jr  F
09 David Fraedrich    Sr  F
10 Ian Powers    Jr  F
13 Mike Sigurdson    Jr  F
14 Alex Hooey    Jr  F
15 Parker Metz    Sr  D
16 Tyrel McBain    Jr  F
17 Brian Saxerud    Jr  F
19 Matt Riopelle    Sr  F

01 Richy Schneider    Sr  G
02 Jake Wentz    So  D
04 Dan Andre    Sr  D
06 Tom Evenson    Jr  D
08 Drew Hausauer    Sr  F
11 Nick Horner    Sr  F
12 Matt Menge    So  F
14 David Gendreau    Jr  F
15 Brandon Megal    So  F
16 Richy Weisz    So  F
17 Joey Paulus    Jr  F
18 Blaine Thompson    Sr  D
19 Pat Dehne    Sr  F
20 Taylor Isakson    Jr  F

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

FS
BC

Shots on Goal

FS
BC

5 5 9
4 4 4

7 13 14
5 7 8

 19
 12

 34
 20

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

FS
BC

 10 
 6 

 0 
 1 

 28 
 4 

 3 
 1 

 20 
 0 

 3 
 0 

 58 
 10 

 6 
 2 

Penalties Power Plays

FS
BC

 7 14:00 4 8:00  0  0  1 
 4 8:00 7 12:15  0  1  0 

FS- 34 Sean Deichert  
FS- 01 Drew Kelly  
BC- 30 Cam Knutson  
BC- 01 Richy Schneider  

3 51:00 6 5 4 3 0 0  10  8

3 48:50 10 10 28 25 19 17  57  52

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

Signature

(Lin) Hill, Matt
(Ref) Grothman, John
(Ref) Spivey, Matt

Penalties Goals GWG:  FS 16 Tyrel McBain   13:16  Per 2
Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 18 - 6 - 0
() Grafton or Minot
Fri, Feb 23, 2007

C: 12 - 2 - 0 OA: 7 - 14 - 3
() Grafton or Minot
Fri, Feb 23, 2007

C: 5 - 7 - 2

1 1:39 BC ES 19 Pat Dehne 11 Nick Horner
BC 18 Blaine Thompson Slashing (2) 1 2:50
FS 10 Ian Powers Interference (2) 1 16:13

2 1:23 FS ES 10 Ian Powers 16 Tyrel McBain
2 2:29 FS ES 08 Tyler Groth 19 Matt Riopelle

FS 10 Ian Powers Hooking (2) 2 4:26
FS 10 Ian Powers Slashing (2) 2 8:40
FS 18 Logan Doeden High Sticking (2) 2 8:55

2 9:59 BC SH 08 Drew Hausauer
BC 18 Blaine Thompson Holding (2) 2 10:58

2 13:16 FS ES 16 Tyrel McBain 03 Kris Graalum
FS 11 Danny Wurden Unsprts Condct (2) 2 14:26

3 0:29 FS ES 04 Jake McDougall 18 Logan Doeden
BC 09 Drew Flanagin Holding (2) 3 1:34
FS 07 Adam Wagner Tripping (2) 3 5:30
BC 17 Joey Paulus Holding (2) 3 9:32

3 13:02 FS ES 18 Logan Doeden 04 Jake McDougall 03 Kris Graalum
FS 12 Joey Dawson Interference (2) 3 13:59

3 16:43 FS EN 19 Matt Riopelle 11 Danny Wurden
End of Game


